Rev B
PSAJM24 SERIES
24 Watts
AC/DC Medical & Industrial Power Module
Single and Dual Output
7/16/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 5
Size: 2.91in x 2.13in x 0.77in (74mm x 54mm x 19.5mm)
  FEATURES
• Universal 85-264VAC Input Voltage
Range
• Fully Encapsulated Plastic Case for PCB,
Chassis, and DIN-Rail Versions
• I/O Isolation 4000VAC with Reinforced
Insulation
• Over Load, Over Voltage, and Short
Circuit Protection
• Protection Class II per IEC/EN 60536
• RoHS & REACH Compliant
• Medical and Industrial Safety
Approvals
  DESCRIPTION
The PSAJM24 Series of AC/DC medical and industrial power modules offers up to 24
watts of output power in a PCB, Chassis or DIN Rail fully encapsulated plastic case.
This series consists of single and dual output models with a universal input range of
85-264VAC and I/O isolation 4000VAC with reinforced insulation. Each model in this
series has over load, over voltage, and short circuit protection, is RoHS & REACH
compliant, and has both medical and industrial safety approvals. Please call factory
for order details.
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Single Output Models
Model Number Input Voltage
Range
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Input Current
Maximum Capacitive Load Efficiency Output Power
115VAC, 60Hz @230VAC, 50Hz
PSAJM-24S05
85~264VAC
(120-370VDC)
5VDC 3000mA 282mA 169mA 2200µF 77%
24 Watts
PSAJM-24S09 9VDC 2666mA 424mA 255mA 1000µF 82%
PSAJM-24S12 12VDC 2000mA 419mA 252mA 1000µF 83%
PSAJM-24S15 15VDC 1600mA 424mA 255mA 680µF 82%
PSAJM-24S24 24VDC 1000mA 409mA 246mA 470µF 85%
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Dual Output Models
Model Number Input Voltage
Range
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Input Current Maximum Capacitive
Load(2) Efficiency Output Power
115VAC, 60Hz @230VAC, 50Hz
PSAJM-24D12 85~264VAC
(120-370VDC)
±12VDC ±1000mA 414mA 249mA 470#µF 84%
24 Watts
PSAJM-24D15 ±15VDC ±800mA 414mA 249mA 330#µF 84%
Rev B
PSAJM24 SERIES